Industrial Emergency Lighting
Now Available with a NEMA 4X Listing
TM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lithonia Lighting
Acuity Lighting Group, Inc.
Emergency Lighting Systems
One Lithonia Way, Conyers, GA 30012
Phone: 800-334-8694
©2000 Acuity Lighting Group, Inc., Rev. 3/04            Form No. 680.184          ES5997.p65
IND
(blank) Gray front/
Navy back
W White
6 Volts
PAR36 Composite
(blank) 9W/6V krypton
H1206 12W/6V halogen
H2006 20W/6V halogen
Option Packages
(blank) Standard - UL listed for damp location 10o to 40oC
(50o to 104oF).
XTRA2 Extra package features remote test, time delay and damp
location 10o to 40oC (50o to 104oF).
SEL Select package features self-diagnostics, time delay,
audible failure indication and damp location 10o to 40oC
(50o to 104oF).
PREM3 Premium package features high temperature ni-cad
battery (IND618 and IND1236 only) or high ambient
lead calcium battery (IND12100 only), self-diagnostics,
time delay, audible failure indication and damp location.
UL listed for 0o to 55oC (32o to 131oF).
ULT3 Ultimate package features heater, thermostat and
battery blanket with a high temperature ni-cad battery
(IND618 and IND1236 only) or high-ambient lead-
calcium battery (IND12100 only), self-diagnostics, time
delay, audible failure indication and damp location. UL
listed for -40o to 55oC (-40o to 131oF).
12 Volts
 IND1236 36 watts
 IND1254 54 watts
 IND12100 100 watts1
IND12150 150 watts
IND12300 300 watts
IND12450 450 watts
24 Volts
 IND24100 100 watts
IND24450 450 watts
Housing Color Lamp Type (2 heads)